90
°
SQ
UA
RE
 S
HO
UL

S
SS
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20000C .500” SSEM0500-0625-R35-1C .350” 1 .625” 2.75” .97”
20020C .625” SSEM0625-0625-R35-2C .350” 2 .625” 3.00” 1.09”
20070 .750” SSEM0750-0750-R35-2C .350” 2 .750” 3.50” 1.47”
20100C .750” SSEM0750-0750-R35-3C .350” 3 .750” 3.50” 1.47”
20150C 1.000” SSEM1000-0750-R35-4C .350” 4 .750” 3.50” 1.47”
20130 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R35-3C .350” 3 1.000” 4.00” 1.72”
20230 1.250” SSEM1250-1250-R35-5C .350” 5 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20700 .750” CC-SSER0750-2500-R35-2 .350” 2 1.000” 4.78” 2.50”
20700C .750” CC-SSER0750-2500-R35-2C .350” 2 1.000” 4.78” 2.50”
20720 .750” CC-SSER0750-4000-R35-2 .350” 2 1.000” 6.28” 4.00”
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20500C .500” SSER0500-2000-R35-1C .350” 1 .625” 3.91” 2.00”
20520 .625” SSER0625-2500-R35-2C .350” 2 .750” 4.41” 2.50”
20525 .625” SSER0625-3300-R35-2C .350” 2 .750” 5.21” 3.30”
20533C .625” SSER0625-7000-SS-R35-2C-WOF* .350” 2 .625” 7.00” 1.25”
20540 .750” SSER0750-2500-R35-2C .350” 2 1.000” 4.78” 2.50”
20550 .750” SSER0750-4000-R35-2C .350” 2 1.000” 6.28” 4.00”
20565C .750” SSER0750-7000-SS-R35-2C-WOF* .350” 2 .750” 7.00” 1.13”
* Cylindrical shank – no Weldon flats.
1.25” cutters and smaller are available without Weldon flats in limited supplies.
Add WOF to end of part number when ordering.
OD

SS
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20035 .625” SSEM0625-0625-R45-1C .430” 1 .625” 3.00” 1.09”
20105 .750” SSEM0750-0750-R45-2C .430” 2 .750” 3.50” 1.47”
20107 .750” SSEM0750-0750-R45-2LC .430” 2 .750” 4.28” 2.25”
20169 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R45-3SC .430” 3 1.000” 3.28” 1.00”
20165 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R45-3C .430” 3 1.000” 4.28” 2.00”
20167 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R45-3LC .430” 3 1.000” 5.28” 3.00”
20245 1.250” SSEM1250-1250-R45-4C .430” 4 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
20247 1.250” SSEM1250-1250-R45-4LC .430” 4 1.250” 6.03” 3.75”
20295 1.500” SSEM1500-1250-R45-5C .430” 5 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20722 .750” CC-SSER0750-4000-R45-2 .430” 2 1.000” 6.30” 4.00”
20724 1.000” CC-SSER1000-4000-R45-3 .430” 3 1.250” 6.29” 4.00”
20726 1.000” CC-SSER1000-6000-R45-3 .430” 3 1.250” 8.29” 6.00”
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20535 .625” SSER0625-7000-SS-R45-1C-WOF* .430” 1 .625” 7.00” 1.09”
20567 .750” SSER0750-7000-SS-R45-2C-WOF* .430” 2 .750” 7.00” 1.45”
20603 1.000” SSER1000-9000-SS-R45-2C-WOF* .430” 2 1.000” 9.00” 2.00”
20612 1.250” SSER1250-10000-SS-R45-2C-WOF* .430” 2 1.250” 10.00” 2.50”
* Cylindrical shank – no Weldon flats.
OD
R
B

Max.
DOC
Flutes
B
Arbor
Dia.
R
Overall
Length
H
Counter
Bore Dia.
SHCS
Socket Head
Cap Screw
20890 1.500” SSSM1500-0750-R45-5C .430” 5 .750” 1.75” .58” TC-3/8
20913 2.000” SSSM2000-0750-R45-5C .430” 5 .750” 1.50” .60” TC-3/8
20915 2.000” SSSM2000-0750-R45-7C .430” 7 .750” 1.50” .60” TC-3/8
20945 2.500” SSSM2500-1000-R45-8C .430” 8 1.000” 1.75” .80” TC-1/2
20955 3.000” SSSM3000-1000-R45-7C .430” 7 1.000” 2.00” .80” TC-1/2
20957 3.000” SSSM3000-1000-R45-10C .430” 10 1.000” 2.00” .80” TC-1/2
20965 4.000” SSSM4000-1500-R45-12 .430” 12 1.500” 2.00” 1.90” N/A
SSER -WOF* CC-SSER
Dapra is in the process of transitioning to all thru-coolant tooling for SSEM, SSER, and CC-SSER cutter bodies. Solid bodies are
available while stock lasts, after which only thru-coolant versions will be available. “C” denotes coolant thru tool.
Cutter Bodies for 12mm APET/XPET Inserts

S
SS
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20040C .625” SSEM0625-0750-R55-1C .600” 1 .750” 3.35” 1.15”
20110 .750” SSEM0750-0750-R55-1 .600” 1 .750” 3.49” 1.40”
20170 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R55-2 .600” 2 1.000” 4.28” 2.00”
20190 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.000” 4.28” 2.00”
20210 1.000” SSEM1000-1000-R55-2LC .600” 2 1.000” 5.28” 3.00”
20270 1.250” SSEM1250-1250-R55-3C .600” 3 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
20300C 1.500” SSEM1500-1250-R55-3C .600” 3 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
20310 1.500” SSEM1500-1250-R55-4 .600” 4 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
20320 1.500” SSEM1500-1250-R55-4C .600” 4 1.250” 4.78” 2.50”
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20730C 1.000” CC-SSER1000-4000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.250” 6.28” 4.00”
20740C 1.000” CC-SSER1000-6000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.250” 8.28” 6.00”
20760C 1.000” CC-SSER1000-8000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.250” 10.28” 8.00”
20770 1.250” CC-SSER1250-3200-R55-3 .600” 3 1.250” 5.50” 2.62”
20780 1.250” CC-SSER1250-4000-R55-3 .600” 3 1.250” 6.28” 4.00”
20780C 1.250” CC-SSER1250-4000-R55-3C .600” 3 1.250” 6.28” 4.00”
20800C 1.250” CC-SSER1250-6000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.500” 8.70” 6.00”
20810C 1.250” CC-SSER1250-8000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.500” 10.70” 8.00”
20820C 1.500” CC-SSER1500-6000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.500” 8.69” 6.00”
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
20570 1.000” SSER1000-4000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.250” 6.28” 4.00”
20590 1.000” SSER1000-6000-R55-2C .600” 2 1.250” 8.28” 6.00”
20605 1.000” SSER1000-9000-SS-R55-2-WOF* .600” 2 1.000” 9.00” 1.50”
20610 1.250” SSER1250-4000-R55-3C .600” 3 1.250” 6.28” 4.00”
20615 1.250” SSER1250-10000-SS-R55-2-WOF* .600” 2 1.250” 10.00” 1.88”
20620 1.500” SSER1500-4000-R55-3C .600” 3 1.500” 6.69” 4.00”
* Cylindrical shank – no Weldon flats.
Dapra is in the process of transitioning to all thru-coolant tooling for SSEM, SSER, and CC-SSER cutter bodies. Solid bodies are
available while stock lasts, after which only thru-coolant versions will be available. “C” denotes coolant thru tool.
Cutter Bodies for 16mm APET/XPET Inserts

Max.
DOC
Flutes
B
Arbor
Dia.
R
Overall
Length
H
Counter
Bore Dia.
SHCS
Socket Head
Cap Screw
20905 1.500” SSSM1500-0750-R55-4C .600” 4 .750” 1.75” .58” TC-3/8
20930 2.000” SSSM2000-0750-R55-4C .600” 4 .750” 1.50” .60” TC-3/8
20940 2.000” SSSM2000-0750-R55-5C .600” 5 .750” 1.50” .60” TC-3/8
20950 2.500” SSSM2500-1000-R55-5C .600” 5 1.000” 1.75” .80” TC-1/2
20960 3.000” SSSM3000-1000-R55-6C .600” 6 1.000” 2.00” .80” TC-1/2
20970 4.000” SSSM4000-1500-R55-8 .600” 8 1.500” 2.00” 1.90” N/A
20980 5.000” SSSM5000-1500-R55-8 .600” 8 1.500” 2.00” 2.10” N/A
20990 6.000” SSSM6000-2000-R55-7 .600” 7 2.000” 2.00” 2.75” N/A
21000 8.000” SSSM8000-FM-R55-9 .600” 9 2.500” 2.50” 4.00” BC N/A
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes
B
Arbor
Dia.
R
Overall
Length
H
Counter
Bore Dia.
SHCS
Socket Head
Cap Screw
21020 2.000” SSSM2000-0750-R55-3C .600” 3 .750” 1.50” .60” TC-3/8
21040 3.000” SSSM3000-1000-R55-3C .600” 3 1.000” 2.00” .80” TC-1/2
Cutter Bodies for 16mm APET/XPET Inserts
16mm Shell Mills
16MM STANDARD-PITCH SHELL MILLS
16MM COARSE-PITCH SHELL MILLS

Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes OD
B
Arbor
Dia.
R
Overall
Length
H
Counter
Bore Dia.
Inserts
22210 2.000” BCSM2000-0750-R35-4C .250” 4 2.11” .750” 1.50” .60” 10mm (pg. 13)
22215 2.000” BCSM2000-0750-R45-4C .312” 4 2.13” .750” 1.50” .60” 12mm (pg. 15)
22235 3.000” BCSM3000-1000-R45-6C .312” 6 3.13” 1.00” 2.00” .80” 12mm (pg. 15)
22230 2.000” BCSM2000-0750-R55-4C .375” 4 2.16” .750” 1.50” .60” 16mm (pg. 18)
22240 3.000” BCSM3000-1000-R55-5C .375” 5 3.16” 1.00” 2.00” .80” 16mm (pg. 18)
22245 4.000” BCSM4000-1500-R55-6C .378” 6 4.16” 1.50” 2.25” .77” 16mm (pg. 18)
EDP
D
Cutting
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes OD
S
Shank
Dia.
L
Overall
Length
R
Effective
Length
A Inserts
22248 .500” CMEM0500-30-R35-2 .300” 2 .80” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 30° 10mm (pg. 13)
22255 .500” CMEM0500-45-R35-2C .245” 2 .94” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 45° 10mm (pg. 13)
22265 .750” CMEM0750-30-R45-3C .355” 3 1.14” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 30° 12mm (pg. 15)
22305 .750” CMEM0750-45-R45-3C .290” 3 1.31” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 45° 12mm (pg. 15)
22310 .625” CMEM0625-45-R55-2C .245” 2 1.40” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 45° 16mm (pg. 18)
22259 .700” CMEM0700-30-R55-2C .475” 2 1.25” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 30° 16mm (pg. 18)
22300 .750” CMEM0750-45-R35-3C .245” 3 1.18” .750” 3.50” 1.45” 45° 10mm (pg. 13)
22280 1.000” CMEM1000-30-R55-3C .475” 3 1.53” 1.000” 4.00” 1.72” 30° 16mm (pg. 18)
22320 1.000” CMEM1000-45-R55-3C .390” 3 1.76” 1.000” 4.00” 1.72” 45° 16mm (pg. 18)
Utility Cutters
BCSM 15° BACK-CORNER SHELL MILLS
CMEM CHAMFERING END MILLS
BCSM 15° Back-Corner Shell Mills

Max.
DOC
Flutes
S
Shank
Dia.
L
Overall
Length
R
Effective
Length
# of
Inserts
Inserts
21042 .750” HREM0750-0750-R35-2-090 1.020” 2 .750” 3.50” 1.45” 6 10mm (pg. 13)
21060 1.000” HREM1000-1000-R35-2-120 1.200” 2 1.000” 4.50” 2.04” 8 10mm (pg. 13)
21045 1.000” HREM1000-1000-R45-2-110 1.100” 2 1.000” 4.50” 2.00” 6 12mm (pg. 15)
21075 1.250” HREM1250-1250-R45-3-150 1.480” 3 1.250” 4.83” 2.50” 12 12mm (pg. 15)
21070 1.250” HREM1250-1250-R55-2-165 1.650” 2 1.250” 4.88” 2.44” 6 16mm (pg. 18)
21080 1.500” HREM1500-1250-R55-3-215 2.150” 3 1.250” 5.65” 3.15” 12 16mm (pg. 18)
21050 40mm HREM40mm-1250-R55-2-165 1.650” 2 1.250” 4.80” 2.44” 6 16mm (pg. 18)
EDP
Cutting
Diameter

EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes
B
Arbor
Dia.
R
Overall
Length
Mounting
Screw
Inserts
22105 50mm SSSM50-22-R55-4C 16mm 4 22mm 38mm M10 16mm (pg. 18)
22130 80mm SSSM80-27-R55-6 16mm 6 27mm 50mm M12 16mm (pg. 18)
Dapra is eliminating metric end mills and shell mills. Items shown are available while supplies last. “C” denotes coolant thru tool.
EDP OD
Diameter
Holder
Max.
DOC
Flutes S
Shank Dia.
L
Overall Length
R
Effective Length
Inserts
22005 16mm SSEM16-16-R35-2C 10mm 2 16mm 80mm 31mm 10mm (pg. 13)
22015 20mm SSEM20-20-R35-2C 10mm 2 20mm 90mm 39mm 10mm (pg. 13)
22040 32mm SSEM32-32-R35-5 10mm 5 32mm 100mm 44mm 10mm (pg. 13)
22050 32mm SSEM32-32-R55-3 16mm 3 32mm 100mm 44mm 16mm (pg. 18)
22060 40mm SSEM40-32-R55-4 16mm 4 32mm 115mm 55mm 16mm (pg. 18)
Metric Cutter Bodies
APET/XPET METRIC END MILLS
APET/XPET STANDARD-PITCH METRIC SHELL MILLS
90

DE
D
800-243-3344    |    860-242-8539    |    www.dapra.com
SEE PAGE 116 FOR CARBIDE CORE, SOLID CARBIDE AND
HEAVY METAL MODULAR EXTENSIONS.
•  Screw-on heads are compatible with ISO standard modular cutting systems
•  Close-tolerance mounting of heads minimizes runout and
maximizes rigidity
•  Provide significantly more effective reach than solid end mills
•  Use standard inch wrench flats – no special metric wrenches needed
• All feature thru-coolant tooling
• See page 116 for modular extensions
EDP DIA. Holder M Max. DOC E Flutes Inserts Open-End Wrench
22400 .750” SSEM0750-MOD-R35-2C M10 .350” 1.50” 2 10mm (pg. 13) 9/16”
22405 .750” SSEM0750-MOD-R45-2C M10 .430” 1.50” 2 12mm (pg. 15) 9/16”
22407 1.000” SSEM1000-MOD-R45-3C M12 .430” 1.50” 3 12mm (pg. 15) 11/16”
22415 1.250” SSEM1250-MOD-R45-4C M16 .430” 1.75” 4 12mm (pg. 15) 15/16”
22410 1.000” SSEM1000-MOD-R55-2C M12 .600” 1.50” 2 16mm (pg. 18) 11/16”
22420 1.250” SSEM1250-MOD-R55-2C M16 .600” 1.75” 2 16mm (pg. 18) 15/16”
22430 1.500” SSEM1500-MOD-R55-2C M16 .600” 1.75” 2 16mm (pg. 18) 15/16”
Screw-On Modular Heads
APET/XPET SCREW-ON MODULAR HEADS
E
M (MOUNTING THREAD)

Thread
Thru-Coolant Thru-Coolant
Effective LengthEffective
Length
OAL
Carbide Core
Shank
H6 Tolerance Shank
Extensions feature a cylindrical shank, with no Weldon flats. Hold with high-performance milling chucks or heat/mechanical
shrink holders, or mill Weldon flats and use a short-length solid end mill holder.
EDP For Head Dia. Extension Part No. Shank Dia. Effective
Length OAL Thread CC A
22475 .750” / 20mm CC-ME-0750-2500-5500-C .750” 2.5” 5.5” M10 3/8” x 4.0” .660”
22485 .750” / 20mm CC-ME-0750-3500-C-SS .750” 3.7” 5.8” M10 3/8” x 4.0” .660”
22480 .750” / 20mm CC-ME-0750-3500-C 1.000” 3.7” 6.0” M10 7/16” x 4.0” .660”
22495 1.000” / 25mm CC-ME-1000-2500-5500-C 1.000” 2.5” 5.5” M12 7/16” x 4.0” .935”
22500 1.000” / 25mm CC-ME-1000-4500-C 1.000” 4.7” 7.0” M12 7/16” x 5.0” .935”
22510 1.250” / 1.500” CC-ME-1250-5500-C 1.250” 5.7” 8.0” M16 1/2” x 6.0” 1.175”
EDP For Head Dia. Extension Part No. Effective Length Thread
22520 .750” / 20mm ME-0750-2C Extension Adapter 2.0” M10
22530 1.000” / 25mm ME-1000-2C Extension Adapter 2.0” M12
22540 1.250” / 1.500” ME-1250-2C Extension Adapter 2.0” M16
Carbide Core Modular Extensions
Ideal for Standard Inch End Mill Holders
2” ADD-ON EXTENSIONS
CARBIDE CORE MODULAR EXTENSIONS
117800-243-3344    |    860-242-8539    |    www.dapra.com
EDP For Head Dia. Extension Part No. Shank Dia. Effective Length OAL Thread A
22550-6 .500” SC-ME-0500-6500-C-M6 .500” 1.500” 6.5” M6 .460”
22560 .750” SC-ME-0750-7700-C .750” 2.250” 7.7” M10 .709”
22570 1.000” SC-ME-1000-8300-C 1.00” 5.000” 8.3” M12 .890”/.950”
•  Optimum rigidity reduces deflection and chatter
•  No braze joints
•  Best option for finishing with modular heads
•  Thru-coolant for delivery of air or coolant right at the cutting edge
•   Made of high-density tungsten, providing extra resistance to
vibration and deflection
•   Machined on both ends; can be cut in half and used with two
different modular heads
•   Metric shank diameter provides clearance for each inch size
modular head
•   Thru-coolant equipped
EDP For Head Dia. Extension Part No. OAL M Shank Dia.
22440 .750” / 20mm ME-0750-18MM-900-C 9” M10 18mm
22460 1.000” / 25mm ME-1000-25MM-1100-C 11” M12 25mm
22470 1.250” / 1.500” ME-125/150-25MM-1200-C 12” M16 25mm
Solid Carbide Modular Extensions
SOLID CARBIDE MODULAR EXTENSIONS
HEAVY-METAL MODULAR EXTENSIONS
Heavy-Metal Modular Extensions